

The Sampson Fund For Veterinary Care

Christopher S. Donner Society

Christopher S. Donner, VMD, former director of Pleasant Bay Animal Hospital, founded The Sampson Fund For Veterinary Care in 1986.

CONFIDENTIAL MEMBERSHIP ENROLLMENT FORM

The Christopher S. Donner Society members have included the Sampson Fund For Veterinary Care in their long-term plans through bequests or other deferred-giving arrangements. By designating a gift for The Sampson Fund For Veterinary Care in your estate plans, you help to ensure the future of critical veterinary care for Cape Cod pets whose owners cannot bear its costs alone.

CONTIDENTIAL MEMBERSHIP ENROLLMENT FORM	
Name (please print)	
Date of Birth	
Name of Spouse	
Date of Birth	
Street, City, State, Zip	
TelephoneEmail	
In order to support the mission of The Sampson Fund For Veterinary Care I/we h Sampson Fund For Veterinary Care in my/our long term financial plans and wis Christopher S. Donner Society.	
Please include my/our name in The Christopher S. Donner Society m	nembership lists.
Name as I would like to be listed	-
I wish to remain anonymous.	
Signature	
Signature	
Date	



The information disclosed in this questionnaire will be kept strictly confidential. A. I have included The Sampson Fund For Veterinary Care in my/our will or revocable trust. ____A specific bequest of \$____ ___A percentage bequest of ___% with an estimated value \$____ Other (please describe) _____ B. I have named The Sampson Fund For Veterinary Care as a beneficiary of an irrevocable trust or life-income gift. ___Charitable Remainder Trust Charitable Lead Trust ____Other (please describe) C. I have made The Sampson Fund For Veterinary Care the beneficiary of: ____A life insurance policy ____A retirement plan. I have attached a copy of the portion of my/our planned document that pertains to The Sampson Fund For Veterinary Care. Please submit this form to: The Sampson Fund For Veterinary Care P.O. Box 1756

The Sampson Fund For Veterinary Care provides financial assistance for veterinary care for critically ill or injured pets on Cape Cod and the Islands when owners cannot afford treatment.

The Sampson Fund For Veterinary Care Identification # 222759773

Orleans, MA 02653